
Spring Operated Roller Blind System

Silent Gliss® 4800

Product Information



Profile and Specification Information

 
4227

Specification Guide - download from www.silentgliss.co.uk (password required).

How to Measure

Single system

Side by side system (unconnected)



System with cassette 

25 24

System Dimensions

System Options

Side-by-side fixing of two systems

Side-guide option



Cassette option

Metallic Line Option

Fitting Information

Bracket positioning and basic fitting features



Easy front loading and removal of the blind

CBA

Alternative fixing with continuous headrail (optional)

Alternative fixing with cassette (optional)

Locking from Front
min. 30mm
clearance

73.5

Fitting Options

Ceiling fix



Recess fix

Wall fix

Ceiling fix with double brackets 4967 and 4968

max. 134

max. 125min. 30

97

44

98

97

44

98

Recess fix with double brackets 4967 and 4968

max.

max. 134

min. 30

min. 185

125

97

44

98

97

44

98



Wall fix with double brackets 4967 and 4968

max. 134

max. 125

min. 10 97

44

98

97

44

98

Ceiling fix with cassette (optional)

Recess fix with cassette (optional)



Wall fix with cassette (optional)

Standard Accessories

Optional Accessories



Sets

Useful Measurements


